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Post-Primary Price List 2023-2024

Folens
Hibernian Industrial Estate, Greenhills Road, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

TITLES IN RED ARE NEW

Complimentary Teacher’s Guides and Solutions Books are available on adoption of one of 
our programmes.

Gaeilge			

Junior Cycle		
IJ9368	 Gaeilge Abu! 1 Set (TB & Phunann Scileanna)	  €28.90 	

IJ0105	 Gaeilge Abu 1! Phunann Scileanna	  €8.50 	

IJ0778	 Gaeilge Abu! 2 OL Set (TB & Phunann Scileanna)	  €29.65 	

IJ0532	 Gaeilge Abu 2! Phunann Scileanna	  €8.50 	

IJ0792	 Gaeilge Abu! 3 HL Set (TB & Phunann Scileanna)	  €29.65 	

IJ0570	 Gaeilge Abu 3! Phunann Scileanna	  €8.50 	

GABNG	 Briathra na Gaeilge	  €7.85 	

Transition Year			
IT2505	 Bridge the Gap Gaeilge	  €15.00 	

English			

Junior Cycle	
EJ0754	 Dive In! for Junior Cycle English Set (TB & Student Journal)	  €24.95 	

EJ0501	 Dive In! for Junior Cycle English Student Journal	  €8.50 	

EJ0952	 Take The Plunge! Set (TB & Student Journal)	  €29.50 	

EJ0921	 Take The Plunge! Student Journal	  €8.50 	

EJ4368	 Step Up!	  €23.70 	

EJ5822	 Make Your Mark!	  €32.90 	

EJ5686	 Make Your Mark! Student Handbook	  €8.75 	

EJTF	 The Field (School Edition)	  €11.35 	

Shakespeare 		
E1938	 Merchant of Venice (Revised)	  €13.40 	

E2331	 Romeo & Juliet (Revised)	  €13.40 	

Transition Year
ET5575	 Bridge the Gap English	  €15.00 	

Leaving Certificate			
Shakespeare
EL8937	 Macbeth 2011 Edition	  €13.55 	

E5011	 Hamlet 2009 Edition	  €13.55 	

ELKLN	 King Lear	  €13.55 	

French			

Junior Cycle		
FJ6718	 Tous Ensemble! 1 Set (TB & Portfolio)	  €28.00 	

FJ1676	 Tous Ensemble! 2 Set (TB & Portfolio)	 	 €29.95		

FJ7123	 Bienvenue en France 1, 4th Edition Set (TB & Portfolio)	  €28.00 	

FJ9530	 Bienvenue en France 1 A4 Portfolio  	  €8.50 	

FJ9660	 Bienvenue en France 2, 4th Edition Set (TB & Portfolio)	  €34.45 	

FJ8458	 Bienvenue en France 2 A4 Portfolio  	  €8.50 	

FJEC1S	 Ecoutez Bien 1 Set (TB & CD)	  €22.50 	

FJGM	 Grammaire Pour Tout La Monde	  €16.45 	

FJJCBRS	 Je Comprends Bien Set (TB & CD)	  €22.95 	

Leaving Certificate		
FL7791	 L’Oral Textbook	  €21.15 	

FL9382	 Tout Va Bien! 3rd Edition Set (TB & Cahier d’Exercices)	  €40.95 	

FL2692	 Tout Va Bien! 2nd Edition Set (TB & CDs)	  €39.95 	

FR9972	 Accent Français Set (TB & CDs)	  €25.80 	

FLEB2S	 Ecoutez Bien 2 Set (TB & CD)	  €21.40 	

FFV	 French Verbs	  €9.50 	

FLS6792	 Le Français Oral, 3rd Edition Set (TB & CD)	  €21.25 	

German

Junior Cycle		
GJ6756	 Gefällt Mir! 1 Set (TB & Portfolio)	  €28.00

GJ1737	 Gefällt Mir! 2 Set (TB & Portfolio)	 	 €29.95		

Leaving Certificate		
GL7814	 Die Mündliche Textbook	  €21.15 

GL0136	 Deutsch Komplett 2nd Edition	  €40.95 

GL5745	 Deutsch Komplett 1st Edition Set (TB & CD)	  €39.75 	
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Spanish 		

Junior Cycle		
SJ1782	 ¡Aprendemos!, 2nd Edition (2023),  

Book 1 Set (TB & Portfolio)	  €28.00 

SJ7239	 ¡Aprendemos! Book 1 Set (TB & Portfolio)	  €28.00 

SJ9547	 ¡Aprendemos! 1 Portfolio	  €8.50 

SJ9615	 ¡Aprendemos! Book 2 - Set (TB & Portfolio)	  €32.80 

SJ9585	 ¡Aprendemos! 2 Portfolio	  €8.50  

Junior Certificate		
SP2416	 Vamos A Escuchar 1 	  €23.20 	*

Transition Year
ST6350	 Bridge the Gap Spanish	  €15.00 

Leaving Certificate		
SL8187	 Español en Acción, 2nd Edition Textbook	  €40.95 

SP2012	 Español en Acción, 1st Edition Set (TB & CDs)	  €42.30 

SP9217	 De Acuerdo	  €19.70 

SP5691	 El Español Bien Hablado (Oral) 2010 Edition	  €28.50 

SPV	 Spanish Verbs	  €6.15 

SP2423	 Vamos A Escuchar 2	  €27.75  

History			

Junior Cycle		
HJ6770	 Legacy Set (TB & Skills Book)	  €33.60 

HJ9998	 Time Bound Set (TB & Evidence Book)	  €33.60 

HJ9900	 Time Bound Evidence Book 	  €10.50 

HJ9535	 Stór Staire Set (TB & Evidence Book)	  €33.60 

HJ9511	 Stór Staire Evidence Book 	  €10.50  

Leaving Certificate		
HLEMPSR	 Movements for Political and Social Reform 1870–1914  

(Option 2)	  €24.25 

HL6458	 Pursuit of Sovereignty & the Impact of Partition 1912-1949  
(Option 3)	  €24.25 

H1860	 Politics and Society in Northern Ireland (Option 5)	  €24.25 

H708X	 The United States & the World 1945-1989, (Option 6)	  €24.25 

HLENSIT	 Nation States & International Tensions 1871-1920,  
(Option 2)	  €24.25 

HLEDD	 Dictatorship & Democracy 1920-1945 (Option 3)	  €24.25 

HLEDR	 Division & Realignment in Europe 1945-1992 (Option 4)	  €24.25 

HL5837	 European Retreat From the Empire and  
the Aftermath 1945-1990 (Option 5, Case Study Special)	  €16.95  	*

Geography

Junior Cycle		
YJ6732	 Real World Geography 2nd Edition Set  

(TB & Student Learning Log)	  €33.60 

YJ8991	 Real World Geography Set (TB & Student Learning Log)	  €33.60 

YJ8267	 Real World Geography Student Learning Log 	  €10.50 

YJ9566	 Tíreolaíocht don Ré Nua Set (TB & Student Learning Log)	  €33.60 

YJ9962	 Tíreolaíocht don Ré Nua Student Learning Log 	  €10.50 

AT6942	 Philip’s Post-Primary Atlas	  €18.95  

Leaving Certificate		
YL6348	 Horizons 1 TB 2016 Edition (Core Units 1,2 & 3)	  €41.95 

YL6447	 Horizons 2 TB 2016 Edition (Elective 5, Options 7 & 8)	  €28.55 

YL6454	 Horizons 3 TB 2016 Edition (Elective 4, Options 6 & 7)	  €28.55  

Maths			

Junior Cycle		
MJ9806	 Active Maths 1, 2nd Edition Set (TB & Student Learning Log)	 €32.95 

MJ9783	 Active Maths 1, 2nd Edition Student Learning Log 	  €9.50 

MJ9061	 Active Maths 2, 2nd Edition Set (TB & Student Learning log)	 €28.50 

MJ9108	 Active Maths 2, 2nd Edition Student Learning Log 	  €8.50

Transition Year
MT6374	 Bridge the Gap Maths	  €15.00  

Leaving Certificate		
ML1805	 Active Maths 3, OL, 3rd Edition (2023) 	  €32.50 

ML7017	 Active Maths 3, OL, 2nd Edition (single volume)	  €33.85 

ML6386	 Active Maths 4 Book 1, HL, 2nd Edition	  €25.40 

ML6393	 Active Maths 4 Book 2, HL, 2nd Edition	  €25.40  

Applied Maths		

Leaving Certificate		
AM9769	 LC Fundamental Applied Maths 3rd Ed	  €41.95 	

AM1877	 LC Fundamental Applied Maths 2nd Ed	  €39.90 	

Science			

Junior Cycle		
SC6775	

 €36.00 

SC0983	  €8.50 

SC7647	  €8.50 

SC5730	  €8.50 

SC9443	  €35.00 

	  €8.50 

SC9498	  €8.50 

SC0075	

	














  €10.50  
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Biology			

Transition Year		
LT3014	 Bridge the Gap Biology	  €12.00 	

Leaving Certificate		
BY5488	 Life LC Biology	  €41.95 	

Chemistry

Transition Year
CT6367	 Bridge the Gap Chemistry	 €12.00   

Leaving Certificate		
CL4672	 Chemistry Live,  2nd Edition Set (TB & WB)	  €41.95 

CL4320	 Chemistry Live,  2nd Edition Lab Book	  €12.50 

CL4344	 Chemistry Live,  2nd Edition Workbook	  €7.50 

CL4597	 Revise Chemistry Live	  €12.10 

CL4603	 Exam Edge Chemistry	  €15.60  

Physics		

Transition Year		
PT6381	 Bridge the Gap Physics	  €12.00 

Leaving Certificate		
PLRWPS	 Real World Physics Set (TB & WB)	  €41.95 

PLRWPW	 Real World Physics, Workbook	  €8.00 

PL7160	 Physics Lab Notebook	  €11.85 

PL5518	 Exam Edge Physics 2nd Edition	  €15.70 

		

Junior Cycle		

BJ1614	  €33.95 

BJ9825	  €34.95 

BJ0051	  €10.60 

	  €33.70 

BJ6485	

SMART Business Set (TB & Skills and Accounts Book) 

SMART Business Set (TB & Student Learning Log) 

SMART Business Student Learning Log  

Get Started! Set (TB & AB) 

Get	Started!	Activity	Book	  

		

BL0815	 Down to Business Set (TB & Student Learning Log)	  €39.95 

Economics

		

Leaving Certificate		

LE3033	

LE2685	

 



Home Economics		

Junior Cycle		
HC8960	 Skills for Life Set (TB & Skills and Learning Log)	  €34.95 

HC8946	 Skills for Life Skills and Learning Log 	  €10.50 

Leaving Certificate		
HE0839	 Life Skills Set (TB & Exam and Assignment Journal)	  €38.90 

Technical Subjects		

Junior Cycle		
TG8606	 Discover Graphics	  €33.85 

CSPE		

Junior Cycle		
CS1010	 Make a Difference, 5th Edition Set (TB & WB)	  €31.75 

CS1058	 Make a Difference, 5th Edition Student Activity Book	  €9.50 

CS7536	 Make a Difference, 4th Edition Set (TB & WB)	  €32.20 

CS7529	 Make A Difference, 4th Edition Workbook Book 	  €9.50 

Wellbeing		

Junior Cycle		
WJ6398	 Winning Wellbeing	  €15.90 

SPHE		

Junior Cycle		

SE7338	 	  €12.30 
	 	  €12.30 

	 My Life 3	  €12.30 

PE  

Junior Cycle		
PD8205	 Active for Life 	  €16.90 

PD7951	 Beocht na Beatha	  €16.90 

Transition Year		
PT6923	 Bridge the Gap PE	  €12.00 

Leaving Certificate		
PD0853	 Peak Performance Set (TB & Student Learning Log)	  €37.95 

PD7760	 Barr Feabhais (TB & Student Learning Log)	  €37.95 

LCA		

Leaving Certificate Applied 
LA6282	 LCA Today: Social Education Student Guide	  €24.90 

LA1515	 LCA Today: English & Communications	  €24.90 

SE1843 SPHE for Wellbeing 1 (2023) €13.50
Agricultural Science

Leaving Certificate 

AS9224 Essential Agricultural Science Workbook €17.80
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LCVP		

Leaving Certificate		
LV8163	 Making it Happen, 3rd Edition	  €27.30 

LV4221	 Making It Happen, 2nd Edition 	  €25.10 

Religious Education		

Junior Cycle		
RJ9931	 A World of Beliefs	  €29.95 

Politics and Society		

Leaving Certificate		
TL7623	 Theories in Action	  €22.25 

Journals
TY6152	 Post-Primary Teacher’s Yearbook 2023-2024	  €19.00 

Music		

Leaving Certificate		
MULMWAS	 Music LC Workbook Course A Set (LC 2017)	  €30.70 

MULMWBS	Music LC Workbook Course B Set (LC 2015 & 2016)	  €30.70 

Art
A1006	 LC History and Appreciation of Art	  €41.95 

Homework Space - Digital Homework Solution		
IJ7548	 Homework Space JC Irish	  €8.50 

IJ7555	 Homework Space JC Science	  €8.50 

IJ7562	 Homework Space JC French	  €8.50 

IJ7579	 Homework Space JC Maths	  €8.50 

OJ7326	 Homework Space JC Spanish	  €8.50 

OJ7333	 Homework Space JC German	  €8.50 

OJ7340	 Homework Space JC Geography	  €8.50 

OJ7722	 Homework Space JC History	  €8.50 	

Homework Space licences must be purchased directly from Folens.  Prices shown 
are based on an annual school subscription for one subject per student.	

Multi and Premium subscription packages are also available and offer greater 
discounts for the purchase of multiple subjects.	
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Subject	 Title	 1 year incl VAT	 2 year incl VAT	 3 year incl VAT

Junior Cycle				

	













Student eBooks

Tous Ensemble! 2 

French Pack Tous Ensemble! 1 & 2 

Bienvenue en France 1 4th Ed 

Bienvenue en France 2 4th Ed 

French	Pack	Bienvenue	en	France	1	&	2	4th Ed	

Gefällt Mir! 1 

Gefällt Mir! 2 

German Pack Gefällt Mir! 1 & 2

 iAprendemos!	1	2nd	Edition	

iAprendemos! 1 

iAprendemos! 2 

JC Spanish pack, iAprendemos! 1 & 2

Legacy 

Time Bound 

Stór Staire 

Real	World	Geography	2nd	Edition	

Tíreolaíocht don Ré Nua 

Active	Maths	1	2nd	Edition	

Active	Maths	2	2nd	edition	

Essential	Science	2nd	Edition	

Eolaíocht Riachtanach 

SMART	Business	2nd	Edition	

Smart Business 

Get Started! 

Skills for Life 

Make	a	Difference	5th	Edition	

Winning Wellbeing 

SPHE for Wellbeing 1 (2023)

My Life 1 

My Life 2 

My Life 3 

Discover Graphics 

A World of Beliefs 

English

English

English

Gaeilge

Gaeilge

Gaeilge

French

French

French

French

French

French

German

German

German

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

History

History

History

Geography

Geography

Maths

Maths

Science

Science

Business Studies

Business Studies

Business Studies

Home Economics

CSPE

Wellbeing

SPHE

SPHE

SPHE

SPHE

Graphics

Religion

€10.80 

€13.00 

-

€10.80 

€13.00 

€13.00 

€10.80 

€10.80 

-

€10.80 

€10.80 

-

€10.80 

€10.80 

-

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

-

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€7.20  

€10.80 

€7.20 

€7.20 

€10.80 

€10.80  

€10.80 

€19.80 

€22.00 

-

€19.80 

€22.00 

€22.00 

€19.80 

€19.80 

-

€19.80 

€19.80 

-

€19.80 

€19.80 

-

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

-

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€11.70 

€19.80 

€11.70 

€11.70 

€11.70 

€19.80 

€19.80 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€33.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€33.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€33.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€33.30 

€24.30 

€24.30  

€24.30 

€33.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30  

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30  

€24.30 

€24.30

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€12.60 

€24.30 

€12.60 

€12.60 

€12.60 

€24.30 

€24.30 



Leaving Certificate

French 

French

French 

German

German

Spanish 

Geography

Geography

Geography

Maths

Maths

Maths

Maths

Chemistry 

Biology 

Business 

Home Economics 

PE 

LCA 

LCA 

LCVP 

Applied Maths 

Politics and Society             

Tout Va Bien! 3rd Edition 

L'Oral 

Accent Français 

Deutsch Komplett 2nd Edition 

Die Mündliche 

Español en Acción 2nd Edition 

Horizons 2nd Edition Book 1 

Horizons 2nd Edition Book 2 Elective 1 

Horizons 2nd Edition Book 3 Elective 2  

Active Maths 3  3rd Edition 

Active Maths 3  2nd Edition 

Active Maths 4 Book 1 2nd Edition  

Active Maths 4 Book 2 2nd Edition 

Chemistry Live 2nd Edition 

Life, LC Biology 

Down to Business 

Life Skills 

Peak Performance 

LCA Today: Social Education 

LCA Today: English & Communications  

Making It Happen 3rd Edition   

Fundamental Applied Maths 3rd Edition      

Theories in Action 

Transition Year

Bridge the Gap English 

Bridge the Gap Irish 

Bridge the Gap Maths 

Bridge the Gap Spanish 

Bridge the Gap Chemistry 

Bridge the Gap Biology 

Bridge the Gap PE

English

Irish

Maths

Spanish

Chemistry

Biology

PE

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€10.80 

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

€27.00 

€18.00 

€18.00 

€27.00 

€18.00 

€27.00 

€22.50 

€22.50  

€22.50 

€22.50 

€22.50 

€13.50 

€13.50 

€22.50 

€22.50 

€27.00 

€27.00  

€27.00 

€18.00 

€18.00 

€22.50 

€27.00  

€18.00 

€15.00 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€15.00 

€10.80 

€15.00 

€11.70 

€11.70 

€11.70 

€11.70 

€11.70 

€8.10 

€8.10 

€11.70 

€11.70 

€15.00 

€15.00 

€15.00 

€10.80 

€10.80 

€11.70 

€15.00 

€10.80 

€29.00 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€29.00 

€24.30 

€29.00 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€14.40 

€14.40 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€29.00 

€29.00 

€29.00 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€24.30 

€29.00 

€24.30 



FAO: PRINCIPALS & TEACHERS

Complimentary Teacher’s Guides and Solutions Books are available on adoption of one of our programmes. 

In addition, a number of our programmes come with complimentary digital resources such as eBooks, PowerPoints, 
podcasts and more.  Teachers who have adopted a Folens programme can access the digital resources on FolensHIVE.

Purchase books by visiting folens.ie

NOW ORDERING YOUR BOOKS IS EVEN EASIER… 

Step 1:

Log into your account 
(Register if using for the first time)*

Step 2:  

Search for books  
on our online store

Step 3:  

Purchase online and have 
your books delivered

*Note: Bookshops and resellers will need to get an account number from Folens. Call 01 413 7200.

For more information on our programmes visit Folens.ieE&OE

TERMS
Prices effective from 31st March 2023 – subject to change without notice

1. Credit/On Account
The order value will be charged to your account and one month’s credit is given. 
The credit period is extended for the summer months, i.e. goods purchased in 
June, July and August are due for payment at the end of September.
All orders with a value less than €75 must be accompanied by appropriate 
payment (cheque, credit card or laser card), and will incur a delivery charge of €5 
minimum.

2. Reservation	of	Title	
All products remain the property of Folens Publishers until they are paid for in full.

3. All prices are VAT inclusive.
4. We	do	not	operate	a	collections	service.

Terms last updated 22nd May 2023.

Returns
Goods are only accepted back for credit under the
following conditions:
(a) We receive prior written notice.
(b) Such returns are not in excess of 4% of your purchases.
(c) Invoices are available as proof of purchase.
(d) The goods are in resaleable ‘mint’ condition (unmarked etc.).
We accept no liability for any returns sent to us without prior
acceptance. We reserve the right to accept or reject any request
and in the event of acceptance, we will credit your account with
an amount equal to the purchase invoice less restocking fee.

http://folens.ie
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